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NEBRASKA 

 
OAK CREEK SPORTING CLUB 
BRAINARD, NE 
6/5/2022 
STATE WARM-UP 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: STATE 
WARM-UP 
29 Attended 
CH TANNER MUFF 94 
M1 MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 92 
M2 DOUG REIBER 89 
M3 JIM DUNCAN 88 
AA1 ROBERT C OLSEN 88 
AA2 JOHN C STUERTZ 88 
AA3 TIMOTHY DETTMANN 79 
A1 SAMUEL B DUNCAN 83 
A2 KENNETH L ABEL 83 
A3 CURT CLAUSEN 79 
B1 JEFF BRAACK 89 
B2 KATIE Z DETTMANN 88 
B3 GRANT P FLEISCHER 85 
C1 CLAIRE KEE 88 
C2 TICE FORGY 83 
C3 CALVIN WIESE 81 
D1 JADE CHAPMAN 88 
D2 JOLENE DAWSON 82 
D3 BRANDON S KEE 82 
D3 BRETT CHAPMAN 81 
D3 TOM FAUBLE 81 
E1 KEVIN MUFF 78 
SJCH GABRIELLE (GABBY) E ME 72 
JRCH TANNER MUFF 94 
VTCH JIM DUNCAN 88 
VTRU GORDON ROBINSON 88 
VT3 TICE FORGY 83 
SVCH DOUG REIBER 89 
SVRU ROBERT C OLSEN 88 
LYCH CLAIRE KEE 88 
LYRU JADE CHAPMAN 88 
LY3 KATIE Z DETTMANN 88 
SSCH PAT WILLIAMS 88 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: STATE 
WARM-UP 
48 Attended 
CH BEAU GYHRA 96 
M1 MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 93 
M2 STEVE WALTERS 92 
M3 ROGER BAHR 89 
AA1 TIMOTHY DETTMANN 85 
AA2 JOHN C STUERTZ 81 
AA3 ROBERT C OLSEN 73 
A1 CURT CLAUSEN 87 
A2 ANDREW F VAN DEUN 85 
A3 KENNETH L ABEL 82 
B1 JACOB A MCTHENIA 86 
B2 KATIE Z DETTMANN 85 
B3 GRANT P FLEISCHER 82 
C1 JOHN C ARNOLD 80 
C2 CLAIRE KEE 80 
C3 LAWRENCE T SMITH 79 
D1 JADE CHAPMAN 87 
D2 TOM FAUBLE 80 
D3 LON A NUTTER 72 
E1 JIM VIRGL 79 
SJCH GABRIELLE (GABBY) E ME 55 
JRCH BEAU GYHRA 96 
JRRU TANNER MUFF 86 
VTCH STEVE WALTERS 92 
VTRU ROGER BAHR 89 

VT3 JIM DUNCAN 88 
SVCH LEE W KROUSE 81 
SVRU ROBERT C OLSEN 73 
LYCH JADE CHAPMAN 87 
LYRU KATIE Z DETTMANN 85 
LY3 CLAIRE KEE 80 
SSCH PAT WILLIAMS 80 
SSRU DEAN L KRIZ 72 
LGCCH DAVID L GYHRA 70 
 
PHEASANT BONANZA HUNT CLUB & 
KENNEL 
TEKAMAH, NE 
6/19/2022 
FATHERS DAY SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FATHERS DAY 
SHOOT 
4 Attended 
B1 SAM WEXLER 87 
B2 RYAN S EASTERLIE 82 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FATHERS DAY 
SHOOT 
7 Attended 
CH BRETT BUEHLER 95 
A1 STEVE BECICKA 89 
B1 SAM WEXLER 87 
B2 RYAN S EASTERLIE 77 
C1 ANGELINA M MONFREY 68 
D1 MIKEL BROWN 74 
E1 CONNIE MCCOY 71 
JRCH MIKEL BROWN 74 
SVCH CONNIE MCCOY 71 
LYCH ANGELINA M MONFREY 68 
 
LINCOLN TRAP AND SKEET 
LINCOLN, NE 
6/20/2022 
STATE RETRY 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: STATE RETRY 
22 Attended 
CH MASON M WELLER 95 
M1 MARK ANTHONY CONWAY 85 
M2 PAT WILLIAMS 82 
M3 TANNER MUFF 81 
AA1 ROBERT C OLSEN 66 
AA2 JOHN C STUERTZ 65 
A1 ANDREW F VAN DEUN 73 
A2 LEE W KROUSE 66 
A3 KENNETH L ABEL 60 
B1 GRANT P FLEISCHER 76 
B2 JEFF BRAACK 76 
C1 MARK PORTZ 73 
C2 LAWRENCE T SMITH 72 
C3 BUCHANNAN K TIETJEN 71 
D1 RANDY L RAYMOND 76 
D2 KENNETH R WULF 32 
E1 KEVIN MUFF 47 
JRCH MASON M WELLER 95 
JRRU TANNER MUFF 81 
JR3 BUCHANNAN K TIETJEN 71 
VTCH RANDY L RAYMOND 76 
VTRU MARK PORTZ 73 
VT3 GORDON ROBINSON 71 
SVRU LEE W KROUSE 66 
SV3 ROBERT C OLSEN 66 
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 70 
SSCH PAT WILLIAMS 82 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: STATE RETRY 
31 Attended 

CH MASON M WELLER 95 
M1 PAT WILLIAMS 92 
M2 STEVE WALTERS 91 
M3 TANNER MUFF 90 
AA1 JOHN C STUERTZ 90 
AA2 ROBERT C OLSEN 77 
A1 RANDY HENNINGSEN 83 
A2 ANDREW F VAN DEUN 82 
A3 JIM RESPELIERS 77 
B1 JEFF BRAACK 74 
B2 GRANT P FLEISCHER 68 
C1 JAMIE DOSTAL 82 
C2 MARK PORTZ 80 
C3 BUCHANNAN K TIETJEN 78 
D1 RANDY L RAYMOND 75 
D2 TOM FAUBLE 73 
D3 LON A NUTTER 69 
E1 JIM VIRGL 68 
E2 KEVIN MUFF 66 
JRCH MASON M WELLER 95 
JRRU TANNER MUFF 90 
JR3 BUCHANNAN K TIETJEN 78 
VTCH STEVE WALTERS 91 
VTRU GORDON ROBINSON 86 
VT3 MARK PORTZ 80 
SVCH RANDY HENNINGSEN 83 
SVRU DOUG REIBER 81 
SV3 ROBERT C OLSEN 77 
LYCH LAURA L OLSEN 73 
SSCH PAT WILLIAMS 92 
 


